Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and
those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.
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Application
Number
160290
159599
160318
160316
160315
160312
160299
160298
160297
160337
160326
160372
160383
160382

Issue Date
19/07/2021
19/07/2021
20/07/2021
20/07/2021
20/07/2021
20/07/2021
20/07/2021
20/07/2021
20/07/2021
21/07/2021
21/07/2021
22/07/2021
23/07/2021
23/07/2021

Licence
Number
CP0005
PA1679
PLO415
PL1064
PL1040
PA1217
PLO395
CP0024
PLO035
CP0030
PLO267
PA1680
PLO301
PLO301

Manual Reference
Number
CP0005
PA1679
PLO415
PL1064
PL1040
PA1217
PLO395
CP0024
PLO035
CP0030
PLO267
PA1680
PLO301
PLO301

Client First Name

Atputhanatharaja

Filipe Miguel
Zoe

Mehmet

Matthew
Antony Lytton Colin
Antony Lytton Colin

Client Surname

Thevashanker

Da Luz Rodrigues Albino
Pond

Dari

Pack
Moorecroft
Moorecroft

Company Name
(Where applicable)
Swaffham Town Bowls Club

The Craft Union Pub Company Ltd
Thetford Garden Centre Ltd
J D Wetherspoon PLC

G W Staniforth Bowls Club

Toftwood Social Centre
Lidl Great Britain Ltd

Premises Name
Swaffham Town Bowls Club

Crown Hotel
Thetford Garden Centre
Leo's Restaurant

The Red Lion

G.W Staniforth Bowls Club
King's Burger Bar
Toftwood Social Club

Lidl Great Britain Limited

White Horse Inn
White Horse Inn

Licence Type

Club Premises Certificate
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence

Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence

Club Premises Certificate
Premises Licence
Personal Licence
Premises Licence
Premises Licence

Application Type
Annual Fee

New Application
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Change of Name or Address
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee
Annual Fee

New Application
Annual Fee
Annual Fee



Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the
decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or

* applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

N
\gﬁ
Breckland

COUNCIL

Application
Number
160289
160288
160287
159892
160323
160308
160296
160057
160370

Licence
Issue Date Number
19/07/2021 HV640
19/07/2021 HV0686
19/07/2021 HV0532
19/07/2021 CD0582
20/07/2021 PV0295
20/07/2021 HVO0538
20/07/2021 HV687
20/07/2021 CDO0507
22/07/2021 CDO0583

Manual
Reference
Number
HV640
HV0686
HV0532
CDO0582
PV0295
HV0538
HV0583
CDO0507
CDO0583

Client First Name

Douglas Stephen

Michal

Paul

Antony Charles
Mandeep

Clive Andrew
Steven

Client Surname
Perry

Company name

LJ's Taxis Ltd
LJ's Taxis Ltd

Karpiuk

Mason

Hixson

Singh

Still

Taylor

Operator Name
(Where applicable)

Licence Type

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver

Application Type

Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
New Application

Expired

New Application

Renewal

Renewal

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Renewal

New Application



General Licensing Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in
accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.
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Application Licence Manual Reference Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type

160291 19/07/2021 HHO0207 HH0207 Julia Bykova Transformation for Veterans House to House Collection
160342 21/07/2021 STCO119 STCO0119 Paul Harrison Paul's Plaice Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
160327 21/07/2021 STCO0118 STC0118 Huseyin Hurkardas Gregs Grill Thetford Street Trading Consent - 1 Year
160062 21/07/2021 AWLO0039 AWL0039 Leonard F Jollye (Brookmans Park) Ltd  Jollyes Petfood Superstores Animal Welfare Licence

160343 22/07/2021 SMDC38 SMDC38 James Clifford Carter S Carter and Sons Scrap Metal Dealer Collector

Application Type
Charity Return Received
Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

New Application



	Licensing Act Openness - Week commencing 19 July 2021
	file (17)

	Taxi Openness - Week commencing 19 July 2021
	file (15)

	General Openness - Week commencing 19 July 2021
	file (16)


