Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report



The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application	Licence	Manual Reference			Company Name			
Number	Issue Date Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
160290	19/07/2021 CP0005	CP0005			Swaffham Town Bowls Club	Swaffham Town Bowls Club	Club Premises Certificate	Annual Fee
159599	19/07/2021 PA1679	PA1679	Atputhanatharaja	Thevashanker			Personal Licence	New Application
160318	20/07/2021 PL0415	PL0415			The Craft Union Pub Company Ltd	Crown Hotel	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160316	20/07/2021 PL1064	PL1064			Thetford Garden Centre Ltd	Thetford Garden Centre	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160315	20/07/2021 PL1040	PL1040	Filipe Miguel	Da Luz Rodrigues Albino		Leo's Restaurant	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160312	20/07/2021 PA1217	PA1217	Zoe	Pond			Personal Licence	Change of Name or Address
160299	20/07/2021 PL0395	PL0395			J D Wetherspoon PLC	The Red Lion	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160298	20/07/2021 CP0024	CP0024			G W Staniforth Bowls Club	G.W Staniforth Bowls Club	Club Premises Certificate	Annual Fee
160297	20/07/2021 PL0035	PL0035	Mehmet	Dari		King's Burger Bar	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160337	21/07/2021 CP0030	CP0030			Toftwood Social Centre	Toftwood Social Club	Club Premises Certificate	Annual Fee
160326	21/07/2021 PL0267	PL0267			Lidl Great Britain Ltd	Lidl Great Britain Limited	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160372	22/07/2021 PA1680	PA1680	Matthew	Pack			Personal Licence	New Application
160383	23/07/2021 PL0301	PL0301	Antony Lytton Colin	Moorecroft		White Horse Inn	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
160382	23/07/2021 PL0301	PL0301	Antony Lytton Colin	Moorecroft		White Horse Inn	Premises Licence	Annual Fee

Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:



- Ÿapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
- applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application	Licence	Manual Reference				Operator Name		
Number	Issue Date Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company name	(Where applicable)	Licence Type	Application Type
160289	19/07/2021 HV640	HV640	Douglas Stephen	Perry			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Immediate Unfit Notice Issued
160288	19/07/2021 HV0686	HV0686			LJ's Taxis Ltd		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	New Application
160287	19/07/2021 HV0532	HV0532			LJ's Taxis Ltd		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Expired
159892	19/07/2021 CD0582	CD0582	Michal	Karpiuk			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	New Application
160323	20/07/2021 PV0295	PV0295	Paul	Mason			Private Hire Vehicle	Renewal
160308	20/07/2021 HV0538	HV0538	Antony Charles	Hixson			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
160296	20/07/2021 HV687	HV0583	Mandeep	Singh			Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
160057	20/07/2021 CD0507	CD0507	Clive Andrew	Still			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Renewal
160370	22/07/2021 CD0583	CD0583	Steven	Taylor			Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	New Application

General Licensing Openness Report



The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application	Licence	Manual Reference			Company Name			
Number	Issue Date Number	Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	(Where applicable)	Premises/Society Name	Licence Type	Application Type
160291	19/07/2021 HH0207	HH0207	Julia	Bykova		Transformation for Veterans	House to House Collection	Charity Return Received
160342	21/07/2021 STC0119	STC0119	Paul	Harrison		Paul's Plaice	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	Renewal
160327	21/07/2021 STC0118	STC0118	Huseyin	Hurkardas		Gregs Grill Thetford	Street Trading Consent - 1 Year	Renewal
160062	21/07/2021 AWL0039	AWL0039			Leonard F Jollye (Brookmans Park) Ltd	Jollyes Petfood Superstores	Animal Welfare Licence	Renewal
160343	22/07/2021 SMDC38	SMDC38	James Clifford	Carter	S Carter and Sons		Scrap Metal Dealer Collector	New Application